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SINCE 1907

NEIRA Inn Crowd Production 2018 Schedule

NEIRA will select up to 25 of the most compelling deals. The better your deal, the more likely

your property is to get selected for inclusion in the email!

Publication Date Submission Deadline
Tuesday, January 09, 2018 Friday, January 05, 2018
Tuesday, January 23, 2018 Friday, January 19, 2018
Tuesday, February 06, 2018 Friday, February 02, 2018
Tuesday, February 20, 2018 Friday, February 16, 2018
Tuesday, March 06, 2018 Friday, March 02, 2018
Tuesday, March 20, 2018 Friday, March 16, 2018

Tuesday, April 03, 2018 Friday, March 30, 2018
Tuesday, April 17,2018 Friday, April 13, 2018
Tuesday, May 01, 2018 Friday, April 27, 2018
Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Friday, May 11, 2018
Tuesday, May 29, 2018 Friday, May 25, 2018
Tuesday, June 12, 2018 Friday, June 08, 2018
Tuesday, June 26, 2018 Friday, June 22, 2018
Tuesday, July 10, 2018 Friday, July 06, 2018
Tuesday, July 24, 2018 Friday, July 20, 2018
Tuesday, August 07, 2018 Friday, August 03, 2018
Tuesday, August 21, 2018 Friday, August 17, 2018
Tuesday, September 04, 2018 Friday, August 31, 2018
Tuesday, September 18, 2018 Friday, September 14, 2018
Tuesday, October 02, 2018 Friday, September 28, 2018
Tuesday, October 16, 2018 Friday, October 12, 2018
Tuesday, October 30, 2018 Friday, October 26, 2018
Tuesday, November 13, 2018 Friday, November 09, 2018
Tuesday, November 27, 2018 Friday, November 23, 2018
Tuesday, December 11, 2018 Friday, December 07, 2018
Tuesday, December 25, 2018 Friday, December 21, 2018

NEIRA Contacts:

Pam Eiffe Deborah Burns
Office Manager Technology Manager
pam@neia.com Deborah@neia.com

New England Inns & Resorts Association
PO Box 1089

44 Lafayette Road

North Hampton, NH 03862
603-964-6689





